Naps of the day Proofing for September 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Naps of the day. Naps of the day website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Single 29th 13:15 Clonmel |Gaius 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 44.05
Single 29th 17:00 Joven De 10.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 44.05
Bellewstown [Corazon
Single 29th 18:15 Golden 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 45.05
\Wolverhampto [Passport
n
Single 29th 17:06 Warwick |Carrigeen 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.55
Kampala
Single 29th 15:44 Salisbury|Bolt Action 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.70 42.55
Single 29th 14:19 Lingfield |Dream Of 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 40.85
Mischief
Single 29th 20:00 High Velocity 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.85
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 18:30 Kempton [Almuhit 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.85
Single 28th 17:30 Kempton |Kyogo 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.85
Single 28th 16:04 Catterick |Oh So Chic 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.85
Single 28th 13:44 Catterick |Secret Equity 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.85
Single 28th 20:30 Kempton [Stiletto 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.85
Single 28th 19:45 Afta Party 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.85
Newcastle
Single 28th 16:39 Catterick |Rain Cap 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.85
Single 28th 16:20 Inventor 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.85
Bellewstown
Single 28th 15:55 Blistering 13.00 1.00 Win 1 11.40 37.85
Nottingham Barney
Single 27th 16:46 Festive Glory 3.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 26.45
Southwell
Single 27th 15:36 Translink 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.45
Southwell
Single 27th 15:01 Dindin 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.45
Southwell
Single 27th 15:20 Master 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.45
Sedgefield Malachy
Single 27th 13:44 Ayr Rez 3.25 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.45
Each Way 26th 16:45 Paidi's Passion 4.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.40 30.45
Roscommon
Each Way 26th 15:28 Newton |Sea The 4.33 2.00 Win 1 4.00 30.85
Abbot Clouds
Each Way 26th 15:15 Down Operatic Artist 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 26.85
Royal
Each Way 26th 15:23 Hamilton |Marhaba The 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 28.85
Champ
Each Way 26th 13:38 Hamilton |Santabella 5.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 19.25
Single 25th 14:30 Curragh |Freedom Falls 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.25
Single 25th 16:09 Mustazeed 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.25
Yarmouth
Single 25th 16:23 Ffos Las [City Spirit 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.25
Single 25th 17:05 Epsom |Marlay Park 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 22.25
Downs
Single 25th 15:25 Epsom |Saratoga Gold 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 18.75
Downs
Single 25th 16:39 Chanson 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16.25
Yarmouth D'amour
Single 25th 16:55 Ffos Las |Curtiz 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.25
Single 25th 15:05 Curragh |Art Power 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 18.25
Single 24th 15:48 Ripon  |Justanotherbott 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.75
le
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Single 24th 15:40 Mujtaba 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17.75
Newmarket
Single 24th 15:00 Marshman 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.75
Newmarket
Single 23rd 18:45 Burning 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.75
Newcastle Emotion
Single 23rd 17:45 Rocket Rod 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 20.75
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:00 Commissioning 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 21.75
Newmarket
Single 23rd 14:25 Sea Silk Road 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.75
Newmarket
Single 22nd 14:25 Azure Blue 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 17.75
Newmarket
Single 21st 16:10 Strawberri 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 15.75
Goodwood
Single 21st 16:03 Redcar |Strawman 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.75
Single 21st 15:35 Royal Fleet 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 13.75
Goodwood
Single 21st 14:10 Perth Dallas Des 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.75
Pictons
Single 21st 13:35 Perth Tico Times 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 13.75
Single 20th 16:45 Warwick |Calidad 5.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 115
Single 20th 15:00 Warwick |Persuer 6.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 12.5
Single 20th 14:45 Lingfield |Yimou 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 135
Single 20th 16:51 Glenister 3.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 145
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:45 Warwick |Serjeant 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 155
Painter
Single 20th 13:42 Beverley |Berry Edge 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.5
Single 20th 13:25 Listowel |Tiverton 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 17.5
Single 20th 15:20 Lingfield |New Hope 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.5
Bullet
Single 18th 15:20 Just The Man 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 175
Plumpton
Single 18th 15:00 Hamilton |Caleta Sunrise 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.5
Single 17th 16:15 Ayr Loyal Touch 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 195
Single 17th 16:35 Newbury |EKIil 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 20.5
Single 17th 16:40 Catterick |Breckland 3.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.5
Single 17th 20:00 Trois Vallees 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 15:51 Duke Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.5
Newmarket \Verona
Single 16th 14:35 Ayr Bolt Action 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.5
Single 16th 19:00 Dundalk |Soyounique 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.5
Single 16th 16:35 Newbury |Sam Cooke 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 26.5
Single 16th 16:10 Brown Monday 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.5
Downpatrick
Single 16th 15:10 Ayr Gale Force 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 225
Maya
Single 15th 18:30 Lumacho 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 20.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 16:45 Ayr Shimmering 2.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 18.5
Sands
Single 15th 15:35 Ayr Remembering 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18.5
Single 15th 15:00 Ayr Revich 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 195
Single 15th 20:15 Strike Red 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.5
Newcastle
Single 15th 17:35 Maokai 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 215
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:02 Commandment 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.5
Pontefract
Single 15th 18:15 Tregony 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 23.5
Newcastle
Single 15th 15:10 Naas Miami Girl 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.5
Single 15th 19:00 City Walk 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 17.5
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Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 17:20 Ayr Timbukone 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.5
Single 14th 16:45 Kelso Raecius Felix 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 155
Single 14th 15:45 Sligo Broken Ice 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 14
Single 14th 15:20 Sound Angela 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11
'Yarmouth
Single 14th 17:05 Beverley |Tele Red 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 12
Single 14th 16:02 Beverley |Elegant Erin 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 6.5
Single 14th 15:55 Lattam 2.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.5
Yarmouth
Single 14th 14:52 Beverley |Anjo Bonita 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.5
Single 14th 14:25 Sandown|Local Dynasty 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 1.5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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